
M A R K T H A L L E

MENU  AND  D I S H E S

WHERE

YOU CAN

FIND US

Steinentorberg 20

4051 Basel

Tue - Sa 11.30 - 14:00 /

18:30 - 21:00

Su. 11:30 - 17:00

OUR

OFFER

Let us take you on a

tasteful journey to

spain. from Potato

tortilla worked with

local ingredients, to

tablas of cold meats

and gourmet cheese

and of course paella

mixed. All prepared

with attention to

detail to offer you

meals and products of

the highest quality.

KEEP  IN

TOUCH

t-punto.com

info@t-punto.com

@tortillaypunto



 #TAKEWAY @MARKTHALLE 
#DELIVERY @VELOGOURMET

Menus

Tortilla Burger

Vegetal 

Soup or salad

Dessert

MENU VEGGIE

Tortilla Burger

Chorizo Iberico

Soup or salad 

Dessert

MENU MEAT

Tortilla Classic

Extra cheese 

Soup or salad

Dessert

TORTILLA MENU

MENU PAELLA

paella portion

Tortilla Punto Classic

Dessert

19 CHF

21 CHF

18 CHF

24 CHF



TORTILLAS

Classic

Chorizo

vegetal 

250gr

14.50

16.50

16.00

PAELLA

WE  DEL IVER  UPON

REQUEST  PAELLA  FOR

YOUR  PR IVATE  OR

PROFESS IONAL

EVENTS

PUNTOS

45gr

9.50

12.00

14.00

classic 

chorizo

vegetal

mix salat 

pata negra 

käse 

chorizo

tagessuppe

2.50

3.00

1.50

2.00

8.00

BEILAGEN

TABLAS

schinken

Pata Negra, lomo,

fuet, Cecina de leon,

chorizo und Beilagen

small 17 chf/big 32 chf

käse

Mahon, tetilla

sarro, Manchego,

Bufalet und beilagen

small 15 chf/big 28 chf

mix

Tortillas,puntos,

schinken und käse

auswahl und beilagen

small 18 chf/big 34 chf

wasser

kombucha

beer

vermout

sangria

red wine

white wine

3.50

6.00

5.50

8.00

6.00

8.00

6.00

DRINKS


